

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
WP(C) 1998/2024

ABDUL MAJEED KHANDAY AND OTHERS...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Waseem Afzal Rather, Advocate
Vs.

GHULAM HASSAN DAR AND ANR...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms.. Ifra Milad, Advocate

CORAM:
HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER
07.07.2026

1. Pleadings are complete.
2. List for consideration on 2nd of September, 2026.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
07.07.2026
“Misba”

